
7. Internationaler Jugend Donau-Cup

Tuttlingen, 27.06.2015

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Nick Gert StTV Singen
TÜ 17:2

42
SS 2:0

53
4:00

14
 2 10 22 3.II

2 Leon Brender KSV Allensbach
3:00

11
3:00

14
 0  2  4 5.III

3 Joel Zimmermann RS Freiamt
3:00

04
0:15

01
 0  0  4 7.

4 Leon Michael Schetterer AV Schwenningen
SS 16:4

53
TÜ 17:2

42
PS 6:3

31
 3 12 39 2.I

Pool B

1 Endrit Mustafa AB Wurmlingen
SS 8:4

52
4:00

13 Fr
 1  6 11 4.II

2 Simon Reichmuth RR Tuggen
1:17

01 Fr
1:57

13
 0  1  6 6.III

3 Rafael Kinsfater StTV Singen
Fr

PS 13:3

31
TÜ 18:2

42
 2  7 31 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Nick Gert - Leon Michael Schetterer

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Simon Reichmuth - Rafael Kinsfater

1-Fr Endrit Mustafa (Freilos)
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II. Pool A I. Pool B

Leon Michael Schetterer Endrit Mustafa 5 0
SS 12:4

02:15

Nick Gert Rafael Kinsfater 0 5
SS 2:4

01:10

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Leon Brender KSV Allensbach 3 5.PS 21:11

Pool B 2 Simon Reichmuth RR Tuggen 1 6.04:00

Pool A 1 Endrit Mustafa AB Wurmlingen 0 4.04:00

Pool B 1 Nick Gert StTV Singen 3 3.PS 0:11

Pool A 4 Leon Michael Schetterer AV Schwenningen 1 2.04:00

Pool B 3 Rafael Kinsfater StTV Singen 3 1.PS 4:10
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